D-M9 Certification: UL 508 and CSA C22.2 No.14:18

cm US Certification Mark

Certified Options

Electrical Entry

Certification

551

918

1319

1320

Output Type Indicator Light Lead Wire
M9 putiyp g Direction
B Nil Nil Nil
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MAPC
MBPC
MDPC
SAPC
SDPC




